)  CONTRACT MODIFICATION
cramiL CITY OF APPLETON, WISCONSIN

CHANGE ORDER [ ] WRITTEN AMENDMENT MODIFICATION NOT: 005

TO CONTRACTOR: Staab Construction Corporation

PROJECT:  Regulatory Upgrade and Process Improvement PROJECT NO: 468399

OWNER: City of Appleton

ENGINEER: CH2MHILL

The followingimadification(s)'to the Contract are hereby ordered (use additional pages if required):
See RFQ Log attached. Includes RFQs 43 through 56, excluding 47 and 55.

Reason for Modlification(s):

Various. See RFQs 43 through 56, excluding 47 and 55, attached.

Attachments (List Supporting Documents): |
RFQs 43 through 66, excluding 47 and 55, attached.

Contract Amount or Price Contract Times (Calculate Days)
Original $4,857,000 Original Duration 365 Days
Previous Contract Previous Contract
Modification(s) Modification(s)
(Deduct) $(5,115) (Add) 180 Days
This Contract Modification This Contract Modification
(Add) $43,801 (Add/Deduct) 0 . Days
Revised Contract Amount $4,895,776 Revised Contract Time 545 Days
The Revised Contract Completion Date is:
July 27 :20 156
1 /w Owner Contractor Englineer Recommendation?
/£¢( )Z/( By: E Ln - ( Lo Né By:  Tony Myers
Date: e Viddicd Date: Date: May 6, 2015
S / 7 / y 52(9/ (5 y

1 Number all Modifications consecutively.

Coples:Owner
2 Recommendation necessary for Change Orders.

B-3 REV 10/95 FORM 273



